
 

 

 
 
 

BOURNMOOR PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Headteacher: Mrs L Snowdon                                       
Lambourne Close 
Bournmoor 
Houghton le Spring 
DH4 6HF 
Tel: 0191 3854291 
 

Email: bournmoor@durhamlearning.net 
Web: www.bournmoor.durham.sch.uk 

School holidays for the 2024/2025 academic year 

Holiday Closing date 
Date re-open for teaching 

purposes 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Autumn half-term 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 

Staff Development Days Thursday 21 November 2024 Monday 25 November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 6 January 2025 

Spring half-term 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 Monday 3 March 2025  

Easter 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 

Bank holiday Friday 2 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Summer half term 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 

Staff Development Days Thursday 12 June 2025 Monday 16 June 2023 

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025 Tuesday 2 September 2025 

 

Professional Development Days: 

Tuesday 3 September 2024, Friday 22 November 2024, Friday 13 June 2025. 
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